AMHC Micah Wall Recovery Scholarship Fund

The AMHC Micah Wall Recovery Scholarship Fund was created to provide access to recovery services for residents of Aroostook County. As a result of his own journey, Micah understood that dealing with addiction can be a long process. It

tl R B b in T

starts with the realization of one's own addiction, a serious desire for sobriety, and a realization that it can't happen without help.

Recovery involves many facets or components. This may involve in-patient treatment followed by intensive outpatient treatment. The Micah Wall Scholarship Fund is here to help assist individuals who are serious about recovery but may lack the monetary resources to move forward.

The desire of Micah's family is to see that as many individuals as possible have access to these funds. The funds that are available have come with a price – the loss of our dear son – to

substance use disorder. Micah's journey with recovery involved inpatient, intensive outpatient, therapy and active daily involvement in the recovery community. He also engaged with his family for support.

Addiction strains the family bonds, however attempting to renew those bonds are worth the effort. Recovery is a day-to-day process and sometimes a moment-to-moment one – that is how serious it is. It is our wish that each of you experiences a lasting hope filled recovery.

Sincerely,

The Wall Family

Applicant Information

AMHC Substance Use Services include re have a particular service you are seeking:	esidential treatment, outpatient, and therapy services. Please note here if you
	best meet your needs, please reach out to the staff member below.
Name:	Cell Phone:
Birthdate:	Gender:
Home Phone:	Alternate Phone:
Email:	Best Way to Reach You:
Address:	Name and Contact Information for a Trusted Person Who Can be Contacted if We Cannot Reach You:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ole financial resources (health insurance coverage, Maine Care, other agency ugh the Micah Wall Scholarship Fund. I agree to commit to participating should these funds be awarded. Print name:

ATTENTION STAFF: THIS FORM SHOULD BE FORWARDED TO: REBECCA FOURNIER LADC, CCS

PO Box 501 Limestone, Me 04750

Phone: 1-207-325-4727; Fax 1-207-325-4308; Email: rfournier@amhc.org